152 58 P

Sozhou

S EETRERLFESES
FAG LOE310-N-AL-LZ#{

RF d

B

B

B my
Wi
FAG LOE310-N-AL-LE K

50
350

205

210

50-65

125

40
110

55

M50x2

135

18

115
290
75
M16
20
30
572
22310
KM10
MB10
0.9 1

30000

LOE310-N-AL-L

mm

mm

mm

RS, Bk
TS, BURIRRE
g, R E
e e
TR, R
TS, 7K )


http://www.sozhou.com/p/920fd81c.html

A

I,il'_;.-r.l.il

43

1y

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/920fd81c. html






